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EST® 1755
SOUP & SANDWICH PIZZAS
Served from 12 noon - 3 pm
127 PIZZAS
SOUPS E6.50
Chef’s Soup of the Day Hand-rolled dough, tomato & herb sauce,
Crusty roll mazzarella. All from our Italian stone-based
£9.00 oven. Gluten free (g) and Vegan (vg) available
Cullen Skink
Crusty roll
Margherita (v) £11.50
SANDWICHES Mozzarella & tomato base

Choice of white or brown bloomer bread., Served
with solod and vegetable crisps.

Gluten-free (g) option availoble on request.

E7.50
Free-range Egg Mayonnaise (v}

£8.00
Mull Cheddar & Red Onian Chutney (v)

£8.00
Ayrshire Ham & Arran Mustard

£9.00
The Inveraray Inn BLT

E7.00
Hummus & Red Pepper (vg)
SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO

+£3.00

Add Soup of the Day to any Sandwich +£4.00

Add Cullen Skink to any Sandwich

Italian Garden (v} £13.00
Sweet pepper, onion, sundried tomato, olives

American £13.50
Pepperoni & sweet peppers
BBQ Chicken £15.00
Sticky BBQ chicken & red onion
Hawaii E14.50
Ham & pineapple

£15.50

Highlander
Haggis & Stornoway block pudding

Other toppings (E1.00 each): pepperoni, ham,
chicken, peppers, black olives, anchovies, onion

* all dishes served in this hotel may contain
allergens. If you have food allergy concerns,
please ask a member of staff to obtain a
detailed list of ingredients from the kitchen. *
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MAIN MENU
STARTERS
Chef's Soup of the Day
Crusty roll
Cullen Skink
Crusty roll

Haggis Bon Bons
Whisky Souce

Loch Fyne Smoked Salmon

EST® 1755

EG.50

£9.00

EE.00

£11.00

Crisp leaves, brown breod, caper mayonnaise

Grilled Goats Cheese (v)
Garlic crouton, crisp leaves

Morth Atlantic Prawn Cocktail

EB.00

£8.50

Marie Rose sauce, brown bread and butter

Chicken Breast Goujons
Solod with sweet chilli

Loch Fyne Mussels

Cooked in white wine, garlic and cream.

Served with crusty bread

THE DUKE'S BURGERS

6 0z. Steak Burger
Handmade burger, toasted bun, chips,
relish, salod

Panko-coated Chicken Burger
Lettuce, tomato, mayo, toasted bun,
chips, solad

Moving Mountains Burger (vg)
Lettuce, tomaoto, cheese, toasted bun,
chips, solad

£8.50

£9.00

£14.50

£14.50

£14.00

Add bacon or Monterey Jock cheese (each £1.50)

MAIN MENU

MAIN DISHES

Chicken Balmoral

£15.00

Whisky sauce, mash, segsonal vegetables

Battered Haddock
Chips, peas, lemaon, tortar sguce

Cajun Chicken Penne Pasta
Creamy sauce, garlic bread

Traditional Steak Pie
Seasonal vegetables, mash or chips

Mac 'n Chease (v)
Garlic breod

Mince and Tatties
Peas, bread ond butter

Chinese Style Chicken Curry
Long grain rice, prawn crackers

Sweet Potato, Cauliflower,

Chickpea Curry (vg)
Basmati rice, chutney, poppadom

Loch Fyne Mussels
Cooked in white wine, garlic ond cream
Served with crusty bread

SIDES (v) - ALL £4.00

House Salad
Seasonal Vegetables
COnion Rings

Chips

Mash Potato

Garlic Bread

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£13.00

£13.00

£15.00

£14.50

E17.00



